
Advising Contacts

Karlton Clayborne 
Business and Applied Technologies 
Arts and Sciences 
Call / Text: 937.328.8089 
claybornek@clarkstate.edu  
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Tiffany Freeman 
Arts and Sciences  |  Visiting Students
Call / Text: 937.328. 6456
freemantl@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Charmaine Misick 
Business and Applied Technologies
Call / Text: 937.328.6479 
misickc@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Shani Newton 
Health, Human and Public Services
Call / Text: 937.328.6061
newtons@clarkstate.edu
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Margie Rogers 
Social Services Technology and 
Addiction and Recovery Services 
Call / Text: 937.328.6463
rogersm@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Toni Yancey
Health, Human and Public Services
Call / Text: 937.328.8071                            
yanceya@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

STUDENT ACADEMIC SUPPORT CENTER  |  LEFFEL LANE, SPRINGFIELD
Rhodes Hall, First Floor

Naz Butler 
All Majors
Call / Text: 937.431.7165
butlern@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Josh Foster
All Majors
Call / Text: 937.431.7177 
fosterj1@clarkstate.edu  
Schedule an Advising Appointment

STUDENT SERVICES  |  GREENE CENTER, BEAVERCREEK
Second Floor

Travis Binkley
Ohio Hi-Point–Bellefontaine  
All Majors
Associate Dean, Academic Services
Call / Text: 937.431.7157 
binkleyt@clarkstate.edu

Nicole Johnson
All Majors - Xenia
Call / Text: 937.431.7172 
johnsonn1@clarkstate.edu
Schedule an Advising Appointment

STUDENT SERVICES  |  BELLEFONTAINE, XENIA

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES  |  TRIO

QUESTIONS?

Travis Binkley
Associate Dean, Academic Services
Call / Text: 937.431.7157 
binkleyt@clarkstate.edu

Callie Cary-Devine		
Call / Text: 937.328.6122	
carydevinec@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

Lisa Dunn	
Call / Text: 937.328.3870
dunnl@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment   

Rob Gast		         
Call / Text: 937.328.6149 
gastr@clarkstate.edu 
Schedule an Advising Appointment

If you have any issues or questions regarding curriculum updates or 
general questions that you are not sure how to direct, please contact:
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